C.l.
40378534
46777700
41008265
36232465
30661804
43131113
49952206
50092390
37451547
36548242
45532139
45283659
45451963
48712055
45886506

Total
23
23
18
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
12
12
11
11
11

Carrera
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo

Lugar
1
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