C.I.	Total	Carrera	Lugar
40378534	23	Hemo	1
46777700	23	Hemo	2
41008265	18	Hemo	3
36232465	16	Hemo	4
30661804	15	Hemo	5
43131113	15	Hemo	6
49952206	15	Hemo	7
50092390	14	Hemo	8
37451547	14	Hemo	9
36548242	14	Hemo	10
45532139	12	Hemo	11
45283659	12	Hemo	12
45451963	11	Hemo	13
48712055	11	Hemo	14
45886506	11	Hemo	15